
WOMEN'S 105.0 RESULTS

Women's 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 100.0 120.0 10

2 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 103.4 105.0 8

3 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 101.6 100.0 6

4 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 104.8 100.0 0

5 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 104.4 85.0 0

6 Jaime Bowman Ruskin High School 98.0 75.0 4

7 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 101.4 65.0 2

8 Breann Roberts Gardner Edgerton High School 102.3 65.0 1

Women's 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 104.8 205.0 10

2 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 100.0 170.0 8

3 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 103.4 160.0 6

4 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 101.6 150.0 0

5 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 104.4 145.0 0

6 Breann Roberts Gardner Edgerton High School 102.3 120.0 4

7 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 101.4 115.0 2

8 Jaime Bowman Ruskin High School 98.0 105.0 1

Women's 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 100.0 120.0 10

2 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 101.6 115.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 103.4 110.0 6

4 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 104.4 110.0 0

5 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 104.8 110.0 0

6 Breann Roberts Gardner Edgerton High School 102.3 75.0 4

7 Jaime Bowman Ruskin High School 98.0 70.0 2

8 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 101.4 55.0 1

Women's 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 104.8 415.0 10

2 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 100.0 410.0 8

3 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 103.4 375.0 6

4 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 101.6 365.0 0

5 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 104.4 340.0 0

6 Breann Roberts Gardner Edgerton High School 102.3 260.0 4

7 Jaime Bowman Ruskin High School 98.0 250.0 2

8 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 101.4 235.0 1


